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NI

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Fdrécast bende ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast8.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 he Story of Alan Carlyle
10.156 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Bright and Light41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
(Val and Peter)1.0 Cricket: Plunket Shield
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Famous Letters
2.15 Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina): Organi-sation News; Home Department Corner;Recorded Interview by Marina in Sydney;in My Christmas Stocking Tomorrow
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Ernest Groh, the Second Tauber4.0 Cricket: Plunket Shield, and WestIndies v. Australia
~ 6 Thea at the Piano4.15 Four Famous Artists
4.30 Time for Variety5. 0 Radio Revue
5.45 Evening Star: Patti Page

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield, and WestIndies v. Australia

6. 6 On With the New
6.30 Creatures of the Wild
6.45 Partners in Harmony
7. 0 i Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.46 Appointment with Fate
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Calied Sheppard
8.30 Orchestral Favourites
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Preview of Davis Cup Finals10. 0 Reply Paid Quiz10.30 Top Favourites of 195111. 0 Accent on Christmas Eve Variety12. 0 Close down

2ZB tenn.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
15 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Instrumental. Interlude
45 Stuart Robertson10. O The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Jerry Wayne, Van Phillips’ Orches-
tra, and Fran Warren
11a Shoppin nr mag (Doreen)7a Melody
p.m. Guwictwashie ping with Miria1. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield
Down Memory Lane

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Famous Letters: Tchaikoyski and
Nadeta von Meek
2.15 Concert in Miniature
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Home
Department; News from Organisations;
Sydney Interview, by Marina; In MyChristmas Stocking Tomorrow
3.30 Melody on Strings
3.45 Raie Da Costa
4. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield, and WestIndies vy. Australia
4.15 Records at Random
4.30 Lew White

ir 3 Evelyn Knight5. 0 South American Way5.15 Modern Variety5.30 Reserved
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield, and West
Indies v. Australia
6.15 Dinner Music
.30 Modern Marvels
45 Contrasts in Rhythm
oO I Spy15 Patrick Dawlish
30 Alias the Baron
45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Jules
—
by Guillan Hopper

8. Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard

8.30 Latest Hits
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpot
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Preview of Davis Cup Finals
9.45 Melody Mixture
10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 The Orchestras of Freddy Martin
and
poenm |
Kaye11.0 Symp Arrangements of Pop-

ular Melodies
11.30 Comedy Time with Victor Borge
12. 0 Anthem Joy to the World
God Save the King
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Sun Up session
7. 0 Rise and Work
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Accent on Music for the Holidays
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly )10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Busy Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Melody on the Move
4. Op.m. Cricket: Plunket Shield :

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Famous Letters
2.165 Musical Interlude2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
News from Organisations; Home De-~
partment; Springtime in Sydney; De-
votion; Leaves from the Turnbull Lib-
rary
3.30 Let the Dance Bands Play
3.45 Child Choirs4.0 Cricket: Plunket Shield and West
Indies v. Australia, followed gd AlBollington at the Organ
4.16 Songs of the Sea
4.30 Light and Bright5. 0 The Night Before Christmas
5.15 Children’s session: The Garden
Circle
6.30 Reserved
5.45 Girl of the Ballet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield and West
Indies v. Australia
6.16 Light Orchestral Favourites
6.30 Family Fun
7. 0 1 Spy
7.16 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Never Let Me Love You8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Let’s All Sing
8.45 Pacific Paradise9.0 #£The Story of Doctor Kildare
9.30 Preview of Davis Cup Finals
10. 0 March of Science: Sir James Mo-
Kenzie-Heart Disease
10.15 Latin American Musio
10.30 Party Spirit
412. 0 Close down
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No

SLD ie ae
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right6.30 Rise’n Shine7.0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: Webster Bootn(tenor)
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 Spotlight on Melody10. O Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Pollyanna
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. Cricket: Plunket Shield
Moonday’s Midday Light Variety30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
0 Famous Letters
.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):News from Organisations; Home Depart-
ment; In My Christmas Stocking Tomor-
row; Sydney Interview, by Marina
$3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 Frank Luther and Zora Layman4 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield, and West
Indies y. Australia
Variety on the Air
4.30 avier Cugat and his Orchestra
5. 0 Kenny Baker .and Dinah Shore

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield, and West
Indies v. Australia
6.15 New to Our Library
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra7. 0 i Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron7.45 Melody Medley
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 To Be Announced8.45 Land of the Living Dead9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Preview of Davis Cup Finals
9.45 Music of Manhattan10. O Love at Arms (first broadcast)
10.15 Tempo de Hep
10.30 South American Way
11. 0 Christmas Eve Variety
12. 0 Close down

97, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

em Breakfast sessionLocal Weather Forecast
F Good Morning Requests
30 Light Pianists
45 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
4046 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 South American Music
41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organ-
isation Notes; Overseas News; Hong
Kong by Moya Smith
(final broadcast); In My Christmas
Stocking Tomorrow
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. or the Farmer |

12.45 Lunch Music4.0 Cricket: Plunket Shield
1.30 Imperial Lover> 2 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: Plunket Shield and WeIndies v. Australia6.6 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 The Mariners7.0 Sporting Blood
7.15 Famous Letters: Robert Louis Stev-
enson
7.30 Samaritan Smith
7.45 Alias the Baron8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Black Mantilla ;

8.30 Romance and Rhythm9. 0 The Story of Doctor Kildare
9.30 Preview. of Davis Cup Finals
9.32 Ballroom Melodies9.45 The Organ, the Dance Band, and
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 The Adventures of the Falcon
10.30 Jive and Joviality11.30 Santa Songs
11.55 Merry Christmas
12. 0 Close down
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